

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public V	Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: DATE: 06/02/14
REFERENCE: PROJECT: CONTRACTO DESCRIPTIO	P.O. No.: 20140978 Phase 9 – Cell 1 Liner Construction R. G. Huston Company, Inc.	
1. CB No.:		
2. Requested I	By: <u>CONTRACTOR</u>	
3. Proposed C	hange: Increase in wage scales since time of	bid.
	Change: <u>DNR permit delays changed the election of updated wage rates.</u>	construction start date such that the project is now
5. TOTAL AI	DD TO CONTRACT:	4,100.00
Doc	rument not valid unless signed by the Owner,	Architect (if applicable) and Contractor
Net change by p The Contract an The Contract an The new Contra The Completion	oreviously authorized Change Ordersnount prior to this Change Order wasnount will be increased by this Change Order act amount including this Change Order will be Date will be increased by	\$1,802,076.50 \$0.00 \$1,802,076.50 in the amount of \$4,100.00 e \$1,806,176.50 91 days
Approvals:	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution	on: Contractor Purchasing Department	A/E PWHT